Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maia Crudgington - (508043) - Trowbridge ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:00.28
3:01.71
3:02.23
3:05.08
3:05.30
3:07.49
3:07.49
3:08.56
3:09.55
3:09.58
3:09.95
3:10.49
3:12.87
3:14.69
3:15.98
3:17.85
3:18.25
3:21.78
3:23.27
3:25.28
3:25.49
3:46.72
3:54.76
4:05.07

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

444
433
430
410
409
394
394
388
382

379
376
362
352
345
336
333
316
309
300
299
223
201

176

Round

H
H
H

m M

m I m I I

-n

m m m I I

Date

05/05/19
29/04/17
05/05/18
18/11/17
19/03/17
15/05/16
15/05/16
24/04/16
28/05/17
27/03/16
03/07/16
31/05/15
24/07/15
27/02/16
15/11/14
12/04/15
07/02/15
29/07/13
18/05/14
171113
06/04/14
04/11/12
14/04/12
20/11/11

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
Millfield School Super Series (LC)
ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series
Cardiff International Open Meet 2017
Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Aquae Sulis L3 Summer Splash Open Meet
ASASWR Summer Championships
Swim Wales Summer Open Meet
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Swim Wales Summer Nationals
Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet
City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet
Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet

Bath Grand Prix

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Hengrove
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Cardiff
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Swansea
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Swansea
Millfield
Bristol
Hengrove
Bristol
Millfield

Bath

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS

Team Bath AS

Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Trowbridge
Team Bath AS
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Trowbridge

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
3:00.28
3:02.23
3:05.08
3:09.55
3:01.71
3:05.30
3:09.95
3:07.49
3:07.49
3:08.56
3:09.58
3:14.69
3:12.87
3:10.49
3:17.85
3:18.25
3:15.98
3:23.27
3:25.49
3:25.28
3:21.78
3:46.72
3:54.76

4:05.07

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

444
430
410
382
433
409
379

394
388
381
352

376
336
333
345
309
299
300
316
223
201
176

Round

H

m m I I

I I

-n

I T m ™

Date

05/05/19
05/05/18
18/11/17
28/05/17
29/04/17
19/03/17
03/07/16
15/05/16
15/05/16
24/04/16
27/03/16
27/02/16
24/07/15
31/05/15
12/04/15
07/02/15
15/11/14
18/05/14
06/04/14
17/11/13
29/07/13
04/11/12
14/04/12
20/11/11

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet 2017
ASA SWR Summer Championships

Millfield School Super Series (LC)

Aquae Sulis L3 Summer Splash Open Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series
Exeter City Easter Meet 2016
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix
Swim Wales Summer Open Meet
ASASWR Summer Championships
City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet
City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Swim Wales Summer Nationals
City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet
Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet

Bath Grand Prix

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Hengrove
Cardiff
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Swansea
Millfield
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Millfield
Hengrove
Bristol
Swansea
Bristol
Millfield

Bath

Club Swam Under

Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS

Team Bath AS

Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Trowbridge

Page 2/2
Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



