## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Maia Crudgington - (508043) - Trowbridge ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:00.28	444	Н	05/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Team Bath AS	1
3:01.71	433	Н	29/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Team Bath AS	1
3:02.23	430	Н	05/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Team Bath AS	1
3:05.08	410	F	18/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Team Bath AS	1
3:05.30	409	F	19/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
3:07.49	394	Н	15/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
3:07.49	394	Н	15/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
3:08.56	388	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
3:09.55	382	Н	28/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Team Bath AS	1
3:09.58	381	F	27/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
3:09.95	379	F	03/07/16	Aquae Sulis L3 Summer Splash Open Meet	Millfield		3
3:10.49	376	Н	31/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
3:12.87	362	Н	24/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Team Bath AS	1
3:14.69	352	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
3:15.98	345	F	15/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
3:17.85	336	F	12/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
3:18.25	333	F	07/02/15	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
3:21.78	316	Н	29/07/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Trowbridge	1
3:23.27	309	F	18/05/14	Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
3:25.28	300	F	17/11/13	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Trowbridge	1
3:25.49	299	F	06/04/14	City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Trowbridge	1
3:46.72	223	F	04/11/12	City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet	Bristol	Trowbridge	3
3:54.76	201	F	14/04/12	Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet	Millfield	Trowbridge	1
4:05.07	176	F	20/11/11	Bath Grand Prix	Bath	Trowbridge	1

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:00.28	444	Н	05/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Team Bath AS	1
3:02.23	430	Н	05/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Team Bath AS	1
3:05.08	410	F	18/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Team Bath AS	1
3:09.55	382	Н	28/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Team Bath AS	1
3:01.71	433	Н	29/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Team Bath AS	1
3:05.30	409	F	19/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
3:09.95	379	F	03/07/16	Aquae Sulis L3 Summer Splash Open Meet	Millfield		3
3:07.49	394	Н	15/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
3:07.49	394	Н	15/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
3:08.56	388	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
3:09.58	381	F	27/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
3:14.69	352	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
3:12.87	362	Н	24/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Team Bath AS	1
3:10.49	376	Н	31/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
3:17.85	336	F	12/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
3:18.25	333	F	07/02/15	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
3:15.98	345	F	15/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
3:23.27	309	F	18/05/14	Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
3:25.49	299	F	06/04/14	City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Trowbridge	1
3:25.28	300	F	17/11/13	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Trowbridge	1
3:21.78	316	Н	29/07/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Trowbridge	1
3:46.72	223	F	04/11/12	City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet	Bristol	Trowbridge	3
3:54.76	201	F	14/04/12	Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet	Millfield	Trowbridge	1
4:05.07	176	F	20/11/11	Bath Grand Prix	Bath	Trowbridge	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS